5:30 PM

5:35 PM

5:45 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 pm
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:55 PM

6:55 PM

BARNSTABL

%o MASS. ;‘8 |
""E?::;i By

TOWN OF BARNSTABLE
BARNSTABLE RECREATION DIVISION
PATTI MACHADO
Director of Recreation
141 Bassett Lane
Hyannis, MA 02601
Tel: 508-790-6345
Fax: 508-790-6279
E-Mail: Recreation@town.barnstable.ma.us

Hyannis Youth & Community Center

BARNSTABLE RECREATION COMMISSION
AGENDA

Monday, September 10, 2018

I PRELIMINARIES

e ROLL CALL
e ACT ON MINUTES - VOTE

Il 2018 Community Service Award, Bilezikian Family
Foundation, Gregory Bilezikian and Larry Murphy

11 Barnstable Youth Basketball Overview - Jared Pane, President
IV Leisure Program Fee Increases for 2019 - Patti Machado

V Staff Report - Patti Machado

VI Liaison’s Reports

VIl Matters Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair

VIII NEW BUSINESS-Next Month’s Agenda Items

IX Public Comment

X NEXT MEETING October 1st, 2018

X1 ADJOURN

This meeting will take place in the Hearing Room, 2nd Floor, Town Hall
PLEASE NOTE: The list of matters, are those reasonably anticipated by the chair, which may be discussed at the meeting.
Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed
may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. The Committee may also act on items in an order
other than they appear on this agenda.



