

TOWN OF BARNSTABLE BARNSTABLE RECREATION DIVISION

PATTI MACHADO

Director of Recreation 141 Bassett Lane Hyannis, MA 02601 Tel: 508-790-6345

Fax: 508-790-6279

E-Mail: Recreation@town.barnstable.ma.us



BARNSTABLE RECREATION COMMISSION **AGENDA**

Monday, September 10, 2018

5:30 PM	I PRELIMINARIES
	ROLL CALLACT ON MINUTES - VOTE
5:35 PM	II 2018 Community Service Award, Bilezikian Family Foundation, Gregory Bilezikian and Larry Murphy
5:45 PM	III Barnstable Youth Basketball Overview - Jared Pane, President
5:55 PM	IV Leisure Program Fee Increases for 2019 - Patti Machado
6:05 pm	V Staff Report - Patti Machado
6:15 PM	VI Liaison's Reports
6:25 PM	VII Matters Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair
6:35 PM	VIII NEW BUSINESS-Next Month's Agenda Items
6:45 PM	IX Public Comment
6:55 PM	X NEXT MEETING October 1st, 2018
6:55 PM	XI ADJOURN

This meeting will take place in the Hearing Room, 2nd Floor, Town Hall

PLEASE NOTE: The list of matters, are those reasonably anticipated by the chair, which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law. The Committee may also act on items in an order other than they appear on this agenda.